min. max.
防尘性能 / Dust ingress protection
温度范围 / Temperature range
UV-防护 / UV protection
低温性能 / Cold environment performance
防水性能 / Water ingress protection
机械强度 / Mechanical strength
EZPA-D-MMK (Spring)

优异的耐UV性能
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal
width
螺纹尺寸
Thread
尺寸 (nom.)
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
重量
Weight
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black NW M LG F* ** H Ø D Ø E SW1 SW2 g 个 / Pcs
EZPA-10M12MB-DL1 NW10 12x1,5 6,5 3,5 – 7,0 1,0 54,0 24,7 21,6 16 20 25,0 10
EZPA-10M16MB-DL1 NW10 16x1,5 7,0 4,5 – 10,0 4,0 57,8 24,7 26,0 20 20 37,0 10
EZPA-12M16MB-DL1 NW12 16x1,5 7,0 4,5 – 10,0 4,0 60,3 28,5 27,0 20 22 39,7 10
EZPA-12M20MB-DL1 NW12 20x1,5 8,5 7,0 – 13,0 5,0 64,0 28,5 30,4 24 22 51,8 10
EZPA-17M20MB-DL1 NW17 20x1,5 8,5 7,0 – 13,0 5,0 73,1 34,0 31,2 24 27 58,1 10
EZPA-17M25MB-DL1 NW17 25x1,5 8,0 9,0 – 17,0 7,5 75,1 34,0 36,7 29 27 78,8 10
EZPA-23M25MB-DL1 NW23 25x1,5 8,0 9,0 – 17,0 7,5 75,1 41,7 36,7 29 36 86,0 6
EZPA-23M32MB-DL1 NW23 32x1,5 9,0 11,0 – 21,0 9,0 80,6 41,7 44,4 36 36 142,7 6
EZPA-29M32MB-DL1 NW29 32x1,5 9,0 11,0 – 21,0 9,0 80,9 48,4 44,8 36 41 146,4 6
EZPA-29M40MB-DL1 NW29 40x1,5 9,0 19,0 – 28,0 15,0 87,4 48,4 53,1 45 41 205,0 6
EZPA-36M40MB-DL1 NW36 40x1,5 9,0 19,0 – 28,0 15,0 100,3 59,7 55,0 45 52 239,5 4
EZPA-36M50MB-DL1 NW36 50x1,5 10,0 27,0 – 35,0 21,0 104,3 59,7 64,6 54 52 312,4 4
EZPA-48M50MB-DL1 NW48 50x1.5 10,0 27,0 – 35,0 21,0 104,3 71,0 64,0 54 65 330,8 4
G
ØF
LG
SW1